Date

04/09/
06
04/13/

06
04/16/
06
04/20/
06
04/23/
06
04/30/
06
05/05/
06
05/07/
06
05/11/
06
05/14/
06
05/18/
06
05/21/
06
05/25/
06
05/26/
06
05/31/
06
06/04/
06
06/06/
06
06/08/
06
04/10/
10
04/10/
10
04/10/
10
04/14/
10

C

Games for Eastdale Yankees, Jr/Sr Baseball Division
Last Updated on June 11, 2024

Time

1:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
1:30 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
5:30 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
1:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
10:30 AM
PDT
5:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
1:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
1:30 PM PDT
1:30 PM PDT

1:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

Away Team

Cibola Panthers
Eastdale Yankees
Cibola Black Sox
North Valley Vikings
West Mesa Cardinals
Eastdale Yankees
West Mesa Cardinals
Paradise Hills Padres
Eastdale Yankees
Sunset Dodgers
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Coronado Red Sox
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Braves
Eastdale Red Sox
Cibola Panthers
Cibola Panthers
Cibola Panthers

Eastdale Yankees

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Eastdale Yankees
Alameda Yardman
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Petroglyph Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Red Sox
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Braves
Paradise Hills Rays
Eastdale Yankees
Alameda Yardman
Eastdale Braves
Coronado Cardinals
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees

Alameda Yardman

Hom
e
Scor
e

0

0

Result

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



04/14/
10
04/14/

10

04/17/
10

04/17/
10

04/17/
10

04/21/
10

04/21/
10

04/21/
10

04/24/
10

04/24/
10
04/24/
10

05/01/
10

05/01/
10

05/01/
10
05/06/
10
05/06/

10

05/06/
10

05/08/
10

05/08/
10
05/08/
10

05/12/
10

05/12/
10

05/12/
10
05/15/
10

05/15/
10

05/15/
10

05/19/
10

05/19/
10

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

9

9:

9:

:00 AM PDT

00 AM PDT

00 AM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 AM PDT

:00 AM PDT

:00 AM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Cibola Black Sox
Cibola Black Sox
Cibola Black Sox
North Valley Vikings
North Valley Vikings
North Valley Vikings
West Mesa Cardinals
West Mesa Cardinals
West Mesa Cardinals
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
West Mesa Cardinals
West Mesa Cardinals
West Mesa Cardinals
Paradise Hills Padres
Paradise Hills Padres
Paradise Hills Padres
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Sunset Dodgers
Sunset Dodgers
Sunset Dodgers
Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Alameda Yardman
Alameda Yardman
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Petroglyph Yankees
Petroglyph Yankees
Petroglyph Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Red Sox
Eastdale Red Sox
Eastdale Red Sox
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Yankees
Eastdale Braves

Eastdale Braves

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



05/19/
10
05/22/
10

05/22/
10

05/22/
10

05/26/
10
05/26/
10

05/26/
10

05/27/
10

05/27/
10

05/27/
10
06/01/
10

06/01/
10

06/01/
10

06/05/
10
06/05/
10
06/05/

10

06/07/
10

06/07/
10

06/07/
10
06/09/
10
06/09/
10
06/09/
10

5:30 PM PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Coronado Red Sox

Coronado Red Sox

Coronado Red Sox

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Braves

Eastdale Braves

Eastdale Braves

Eastdale Red Sox

Eastdale Red Sox

Eastdale Red Sox

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Eastdale Braves

Paradise Hills Rays
Paradise Hills Rays

Paradise Hills Rays

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Alameda Yardman

Alameda Yardman

Alameda Yardman

Eastdale Braves

Eastdale Braves

Eastdale Braves

Coronado Cardinals

Coronado Cardinals

Coronado Cardinals

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

Eastdale Yankees

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie

9 TeamPages



